
Liceo Statale “V. De Caprariis” 

A.S. 2018/2019 

CALENDARIO CORSI DI RECUPERO 

(I QUADRIMESTRE) 

SEDE DI SOLOFRA 

TOTALE N. 4 CORSI DI 14 ORE ciascuno 

Prof.ssa  
Gabriella 
Guarino 

INGLESE  
(BIENNIO\TRIENNIO) 

Martedi   26 Febbraio 
Giovedi    7 Marzo 
Lunedi  11 marzo  
Martedì   12 Marzo 
Giovedì   14  marzo 
Martedì   19 marzo 
Giovedì   21 Marzo 
 

14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
 

N. 
ALUNNI 
16 

Prof. 
Giuseppe 
Giordano 

MATEMATICA 
( BIENNIO) 

Mercoledì 27 febbraio 
Venerdì  1 Marzo 
Mercoledì 6 Marzo 
Venerdì  8  Marzo 
Mercoledì  13  Marzo 
Venerdì  15  Marzo 
Mercoledì  20 Marzo 

14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
14,00-16,00 
 

N. 
ALUNNI 
20 

Prof.ssa  
M.Grazia 
Fruncillo  

MATEMATICA 
(TRIENNIO) 

Martedi   26 Febbraio 
Giovedi    7 Marzo 
lunedi  11  marzo  
Martedì   12 Marzo 
Giovedì   14  marzo 
Martedì   19 marzo 
Giovedì   21 Marzo 

 

16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
 

 
N. 
ALUNNI 
13 

Prof.  
Paolo 
Sabatino 

FISICA 
((BIENNIO\TRIENNIO) 

Mercoledì 27 febbraio 
Venerdì  1 Marzo 
Mercoledì 6 Marzo 
Venerdì  8  Marzo 
Mercoledì  13  Marzo 
Venerdì  15  Marzo 
Mercoledì  20 Marzo 

16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
16,00-18,00 
 

N. 
ALUNNI 
18 

 

Atripalda, 22\02\2019 

 


